assessment _id

588-002930404
588-002931101
588-002931202
588-003013300
588-003013302
588-003013405
588-003013406
588-003014400
588-003022107
588-003026203
588-003026204
588-003026205
588-003026207
588-003026208
588-003026211
588-003026212
588-003027100
588-003034301
588-003035400
588-003120400
588-003131300
588-003131400
588-003734302
588-003803200
588-003807201
588-003902401
588-003902402
588-003902403
588-003935201
588-004002301
588-004013402
588-004017101
588-004021100
588-004021300
588-004031301
588-004032402
588-004033300
588-004115101
588-004131300
588-004131301
588-004132203
588-004133302
588-004134201
588-004305301
588-004309101
588-004309101
588-004310201
588-004316201
588-004318401
588-004327400
588-004327400
588-004504401

sale_id

2262584
2431528
2292705
2413094
2366385
2380636
2394732
2401112
2336438
2267029
2317824
2310557
2371099
2369870
2370829
2360046
2385412
2446640
2316120
2434716
2431773
2378143
2380226
2334427
2419848
2339632
2407207
2434331
2377021
2338235
2257734
2286644
2343491
2293830
2443499
2389496
2290451
2314709
2289020
2289021
2328521
2295357
2339871
2292309
2300441
2391332
2290764
2409752
2336836
2341755
2388933
2419793

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

2.33
0.91
0.82
0.67
0.73
0.76
1.67
0.52
1.09
0.94
1.00
1.01
1.07
0.93
0.86
0.81
2.15
0.89
0.98
1.11
1.55
0.73
1.12
1.24
0.73
1.02
1.57
1.56
0.70
0.83
0.69
0.98
0.92
1.42
0.87
1.41
1.92
0.64
1.96
111
0.96
1.22
0.77
0.90
0.99
0.76
1.07
1.09
0.91
2.18
1.45
0.89



588-004516402
588-004529202
588-004531303
588-004602230
588-004608201
588-004634100
588-004704401
588-004717301
588-004719102
588-004723401
588-004728301
588-004730301
588-004805301
588-004805400
588-004834400
588-004914200
588-004915100
588-004915200
588-004916201
588-004916301
588-004916401
588-004919300
588-004930101
588-004932200
588-005105300
588-005108200
588-005126200
588-005215400
588-005502401
588-005524402
588-005526300
588-005531400
588-005534200
588-005603403
588-006213301
588CA-202000100
588CA-202000200
588CA-202000700
588CA-202000900
588CA-202001500
588CA-202001700
588CA-202001800
588RV-504900500
588WA-505000550
588WA-505000650
588WA-505000700
588WA-505001100
622-000714401
622-000726301
622-000726301
622-000931201
622-001528400
622-001530101

2284347
2397694
2325748
2409037
2361923
2416338
2328695
2388195
2362546
2380190
2435442
2294244
2443042
2376958
2448959
2257731
2368731
2396032
2409200
2326447
2420706
2387760
2325940
2435811
2384977
2435639
2412354
2367403
2452130
2338906
2412444
2388696
2434570
2376899
2449341
1551336
1566105
2452721
2410250
2345026
2408100
854792

1530391
2379128
2324514
2065612
2339656
2315774
2125150
2385075
2453542
2380710
2441056

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.00
0.85
1.15
0.70
0.57
1.80
1.21
1.04
0.54
0.82
0.64
0.85
1.01
1.19
2.02
1.96
0.81
1.29
0.86
1.05
1.08
1.48
0.73
2.09
1.34
0.95
0.87
1.01
111
1.07
1.80
0.94
0.88
0.99
1.17
0.74
1.53
1.13
0.66
0.89
1.17
1.00
1.00
1.24
0.60
0.73
0.74
2.84
1.00
0.72
1.83
0.73
0.72



622-001532100
622-001536401
622-002009103
622-002027141
622-002027152
622-002027153
622-002027301
622-002027301
622-002027327
622-002034202
622-002119202
622-002201201
622-002203401
622-002203402
622-002208400
622-002214300
622-002214301
622-002230101
622-002301110
622-002311101
622-002313301
622-002413400
622-002424201
622-002436200
622-002708205
622-002708205
622-002708211
622-002708227
622-003007101
622-003018401
622LA-505000300
622 A-505001650
622LA-505001700
622LA-505002450
622LA-505002580
622LA-505002590
622LA-505002680
622LA-505002710
622LA-505002710
622LA-505002710
622LA-505002760
622LA-505002835
622LA-505002900
622LA-505002900
622LA-505002910
622LA-505002910
622LA-505002930
622LA-505002950
622LA-505003300
622LA-505003850
622LA-505003900
622LA-505004050
622LA-505004050

2399388
1518672
2322057
2381427
2332204
1574923
1546844
2290050
2002775
2449986
2453729
2393901
1564572
2003686
2388050
2361804
2453508
2285985
2344042
2437090
2392960
1564886
2232060
2431262
1582631
2418428
2335294
2443706
2438542
2436665
1559127
2219665
2409787
890619

902654

1564463
1532484
824420

894035

1532485
2125242
2083085
990140

2319206
942515

2334205
2395731
1578311
2215758
2386736
1021053
1018958
1562212

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.79
0.64
2.19
1.41
1.37
1.13
0.94
0.90
0.98
1.00
1.05
0.80
1.00
0.96
1.19
1.13
0.64
1.58
1.25
1.28
0.79
0.49
1.45
0.99
1.12
0.87
1.17
0.97
0.83
1.00
0.99
1.13
0.96
0.82
1.01
0.98
0.77
0.99
0.91
1.02
1.23
1.10
1.00
0.92
1.10
1.85
1.18
1.04
1.75
0.94
1.25
1.26
1.01



622LA-505004250
622LA-505101200
622LA-505101450
622 A-505101650
622LA-505103150
622LA-505104100
622LA-505104300
622LA-505104450
622LA-505104750
622LA-505104850
622LA-505104950
622LL-505002500
622LL-505003900
622LL-505004000
622LL-505004200
6221 L-505004500
622LL-505004550
6221 L-505005200
622LL-505005250
622LL-505005500
622LL-505005600
622LL-505005700
6221 L-505007900
6221 L-505008950
6221 L-505009050
622LL-505009100
622LL-505009150
DORIN-505003001
DORIN-505003004
DORIN-505003004
DORIN-505003006
DORIN-505003007
DORIN-505003012
DORIN-505003015
DORIN-505003015
DORIN-505004010
DORIN-505004010
DORIN-505004031
DORIN-505004031
DORIN-505004033
DORIN-505005002
DORIN-505005004
DORIN-505005004
DORIN-505006001
DORIN-505006004
DORIN-505006004
DORIN-505006005
DORIN-505007004
DORIN-505007009
DORIN-505007010
DORIN-505008001
DORIN-505009001
DORIN-505011004

2007014
1032490
2381913
2361335
1024826
1572371
1567205
1522948
916367

884769

1560562
2414318
1569041
1555300
1562221
2263888
2387524
2453348
1524154
1580894
2340770
1512225
2338636
2437706
2359599
2317300
2433752
2431358
1572304
2430872
2293907
1571714
2136797
1557957
2388249
2078948
2253326
2188548
2409946
2288393
1578299
1579169
2285523
2417551
2051422
2327681
2221257
1539322
2438379
2158933
1546122
2257863
2374343

Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.79
0.84
0.66
1.08
0.69
1.19
1.02
1.09
0.72
0.98
1.08
0.96
1.02
0.91
1.13
1.00
1.25
1.00
0.92
1.00
0.99
0.98
1.02
0.95
1.18
131
1.00
1.22
0.88
0.62
1.00
0.96
0.92
0.94
0.52
1.48
1.11
1.33
1.11
0.74
0.99
0.76
0.77
0.96
1.16
1.12
1.42
1.26
0.48
1.15
151
1.04
0.82



DORIN-505013005
GREIG-505000675
GREIG-505002200
GREIG-505002300
GREIG-505002750
GREIG-505003350
GREIG-505003500

2376749
1512341
2331684
2289886
2378985
2374598
2332210

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.83
1.00
0.80
0.90
0.89
1.00
0.96



